3AUA0000032859
General Information
Product ID:  3AUA0000032859
ABB Type Designation:  Comm. Mode choke T60006-L
Catalog Description:  Comm. Mode choke T60006-L; Common mode filter, COMM. MODE CHOKE T60006-L (1 ri
ng)
Additional Information
ABB Type Designation:  Comm. Mode choke T60006-L
Country of Origin:  Finland (FI)
Customs Tariff Number:  85049099
Gross Weight:  0.55 kg
Invoice Description:  Common mode filter, COMM. MODE CHOKE T60006-L (1 ring)
Made To Order:  Yes
Minimum Order Quantity:  1 piece
Order Multiple:  1 piece
Package Level 1 Units:  0 carton
Part Type:  New
Product Main Type:  ACS800-X04
Product Name:  Installation accessories
Product Net Weight:  0.55 kg
Quote Only:  No
Selling Unit of Measure:  piece
Stocked At (Warehouses):  FIPSEEXPU
US Drive Services
SGRDC002EXPU
CNIAB001EXPU
SGIND002EXPU
AUABB024EXPU
Technical Information:  250F/4,2UH<br/>Existing ACS800LC Drive units on site will NOT be updated if<br/>thermal pr
oblems on mechanical failures do NOT occur.<br/>If there is need to use spareparts, follow th
is instruction:<br/><a href='javascript:constructLinkToDetailPage("ABB.PARTS.SEROP-", "", "
", "");'>-</a> Paraller connected INU/ISU modules must always be equipped<br/>with same typ
e of VITROPERMS.<br/><a href='javascript:constructLinkToDetailPage("ABB.PARTS.SEROP
-", "", "", "");'>-</a> <a href='javascript:constructLinkToDetailPage("ABB.PARTS.SEROP-", "",
"", "");'>-</a>07LC, <a href='javascript:constructLinkToDetailPage("ABB.PARTS.SEROP-", "",
"", "");'>-</a>17LC, <a href='javascript:constructLinkToDetailPage("ABB.PARTS.SEROP-", "",
"", "");'>-</a>37LC, MD LC drives: If thermal problems<br/>occure, all parellel connected mod
ules in drive must be<br/>replaced with new type <a href='javascript:constructLinkToDetailPa
ge("TEMP.FIDRI3AUA0000032859", "", "", "");'>3AUA0000032859</a> VITROPERMS.<br/>In
case of mechanical failure etc., old type <a href='javascript:constructLinkToDetailPage("TEM
P.FIDRI64308998", "", "", "");'>64308998</a> can<br/>be used as a sparepart.<br/><a href='j
avascript:constructLinkToDetailPage("ABB.PARTS.SEROP-", "", "", "");'>-</a> <a href='javasc
ript:constructLinkToDetailPage("ABB.PARTS.SEROP-", "", "", "");'>-</a>67LC,<a href='javasc
Parts & Services   Drives   Low voltage AC drives   Industrial drives   ACS880 multidrives   ACS880-107 - Inverter unit
Parts & Services   Drives   Low voltage AC drives   Industrial drives   ACS880 multidrives   ACS880-207 - IGBT supply unit
Parts & Services   Drives   Low voltage AC drives   Industrial drives   ACS880 multidrives   ACS880-907 - Regenerative rectifier unit
Parts & Services   Drives   Low voltage AC drives   Industrial drives   ACS880 single drives   ACS880-07 - Cabinet-build single drive
Parts & Services   Drives   Low voltage AC drives   Industrial drives   ACS880 single drives
  ACS880-17 - Cabinet-build regenerative single drive
Parts & Services   Drives   Low voltage AC drives   Industrial drives   ACS880 single drives
  ACS880-37 - Cabinet-build low harmonic single drive
/ProductBrowser/Default.aspx?app=9AAG8931&lc=en&cc=GB&gid=TEMP.FIDRI3AUA0000032859&ipp=true&pid=3AUA0000032859&ev=2&print=1&dashboard=true&_control=ProductBrowser&cid=9AAC100211